PV weidinger

ESD shirt, V-neck, 150g/m?, black, 5XL

The SafeGuard ESD shirts with black collar are very comfortable to wear on the skin thanks
to the high-quality cotton. In addition, the ESD logo is embroidered on the left sleeve.

item number WL35639

model SafeGuard ESD
manufacturer SAFEGUARD
manufacturer item number SG-TS-SCH-150-K20-5XL
order unit 1 piece

content unit 1 piece

colour black

colour manufacturer black

Colour black

4 X o - 1/2 www.weidinger.eu



PPV weidinger

gender unisex

Typical surface resistance (Rpp) 10°> Ohm — 107 Ohm

Oeko Tex certified yes

basic colour clothing black

size 5XL

sleeve's length short sleeves

neckline v-neck

features clothing according to DIN EN 61340-5-1, ESD logo on the
sleeve

material composition 97% cotton, 3% carbon fiber

basis weight 150 g/m?

ESD safe yes

Other versions

item number size
WL35788 S
WL35789 s
WL35790 -
WL35791 L
WL35780 -
WL35776 XL
WL35777 il
WL35638 axL
WL35639 —

- ) < / weidi '
212 www.weidinger.eu


https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl35788
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl35788
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl35789
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl35789
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl35790
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl35790
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl35791
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl35791
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl35780
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl35780
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl35776
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl35776
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl35777
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl35777
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl35638
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl35638
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl35639
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl35639
http://www.tcpdf.org

