

ESD shirt, V-neck, 150g/m², black, 5XL



The SafeGuard ESD shirts with black collar are very comfortable to wear on the skin thanks to the high-quality cotton. In addition, the ESD logo is embroidered on the left sleeve.

item number	WL35639
model	SafeGuard ESD
manufacturer	SAFEGUARD
manufacturer item number	SG-TS-SCH-150-K20-5XL
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
colour	black
colour manufacturer	black
Colour	black

Products for the electronic industry













gender	unisex
Typical surface resistance (Rpp)	10 ⁵ Ohm – 10 ⁷ Ohm
Oeko Tex certified	yes
basic colour clothing	black
size	5XL
sleeve's length	short sleeves
neckline	v-neck
features clothing	according to DIN EN 61340-5-1, ESD logo on the sleeve
material composition	97% cotton, 3% carbon fiber
basis weight	150 g/m ²
ESD safe	yes

Other versions

item number	size
WL35788	XS
WL35789	S
WL35790	M
WL35791	L
WL35780	XL
WL35776	XXL
WL35777	3XL
WL35638	4XL
WL35639	5XL







